P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

DD NN NN NN
0 N o vl A WD O

Ce30H

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty

Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is

CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Jlecrok B.B.
Teniwyk I.C.
KypsHcbkuii B.IO.
fAm6op P.A.
l'ypans B.B.
Pnbak B.I.
BoliixoBcbkuia B.A.
LWkypraH A.l
PegiB I.
KpacHinuyx |.
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK
MaHbkis M.C.
KocmuHka B.B.
Kypwnsak €.B.
Byzen O.B.
Makcumuyk B.M.
Tupoyc 0.
MenbHuk |.
l'ypans C.B.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim's
Bonowyk B.M.
BosHak P.l.
CeHuyk B.B.
MnewkaH M.O.
Bbopuyk M.M.
boneastok .M.
Myuynsak P.P.
Jlecrok B.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2021
KaHnatoBe

B 206 L1/ 48.59177 /] 32.38852

Kny6 Konomus

21.06.2021 05:14:42

CoHAUYHO
23

660
531.262
132

71

61

Kop,

181006
181040
181011
181003
181001
181122
181008
181044
181108
180088
183711
181123
183709
181112
333708
181017
181063
181104
181117
181124
181120
181106
183710
181004
181007
183707
331124
181118

Kny6

Konomusa
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomuns
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus

Konomus

51
72
61
28
82
33
17
31
0
43
9
41
19
10
10
31
18
0
6
12
0
28
27
15
10
6
0
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

30 49847
24 483.97
20 488.70
453.28
462.90
44198
174.50
451.60
0.00
466.72
89.01
165.34
463.05
88.55
96.79
93.89
0.00
0.00
95.11
0.00
0.00
80.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

;‘m

O O O O OO -~ OO0 = OO0 A = 200N = 0O Ul NN

12:19:52

13:20:37

1229.14

1108.29

12:05:39

13:23:42

01:18:03

0

61

71

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.59 29322
033 161.32
033 160.23
0.21 97.13
0.17 79.03
0.27 120.54
0.12 20.53
0.16 72.84
0.00 0.00
0.19 86.83
0.11 9.89
0.05 8.07
032 146.23
0.10 8.85
0.10 9.68
0.03 3.03
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.17 15.85
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.04 2.87
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
1567.16
1044.19
947.51
873.28
71745
669.31
584.15
557.36
450.38
380.97
249.82
234.16
231.81
148.69
110.74
72.89
32.84
32.76
30.35
27.11
16.11
12.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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